05-01-2001



PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and Trademark Office

101695763

Trademarks: F	Please record the att	tached original docume	ents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of coveying party(ies) 4.23.0/	Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
·		DADA G				
PARK, BOO YL		DADA Corp.				
	Internal Address					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No		790-4 Yeoksam-d	ong,			
3. Nature of conveyance		Kangnam-ku, DA	DA center			
3. Nature of conveyance	1	Bldg., Seoul, KOF				
	Street Address:	blug., Seoul, Nor	\CA			
	Street Address.					
	City	Ctoto	7:			
U Other	City:	State:	Zip:			
Execution Date : 04/16/2001	Additional name(s) (& address(es) attached: []	Voc VI No			
Execution Date: 04/10/2007	Additional name(s) a	x address(es) attached, tr	TES W IND			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	ation, the execution	on date of the applica	ation is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
		29/40	3/0/			
			J6 5 6			
Additional numbers attache	ed? 🗆 Yes 🗷 No					
E. Name and address of norty to whom correspondence	6 Total aumhor	of applications and r	natanta invalvad: [i]			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	o, rotal number	or applications and p	batents involved.			
concerning document should be mailed:	 	25D 2 44)	¢40.00			
K II O II	7. Total fee(37 C	JFR 3.41)	\$40.00			
Name: Kelly Carroll	-					
Internal Address:	M Enclosed					
Inko Headwear, Inc. 12350 SW 132	Authorized to	o be charged to depo	sit account			
Ct., #210, Miami, Florida 33186						
	8. Deposit accoเ	unt number:				
Street Address:						
	[
City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate cor	py of this page if paying by	y deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
0. Statement and cignature						
9. Statement and signature.To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	tion is true and corr	oct and any attached co	ony is a true cony of			
	tion is true and con-	ect and any attached co	opy is a live copy of			
the original document.						
PARK, BOO YL Tou			April 19, 2561			
		**************************************	Date			
Name of Person Signing Signatu	ıı C		กขเล			
Total number of pages including	cover sheet attachn	nents, and document: 5	3)			
Mail documents to be recorded with required o			η			
man documents to be recorded with required c	OVER SHEEL HIIOHHAU	OTTEO.				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

04/25/2001 BABRAHA1 00000032 29140606

02 FC:581

40.00 UP

PATENT REEL: 011734 FRAME: 0242

PTO/SB/15 (08-00)
Approved for use through 05/31/2002, OMB 0551-0027
U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional)		
			ACOUND.VA' ACOM!	t. A-7. Yangjae-Dong. , hereafte Republic of Korea Its in
Applica	ation Number/			
for whi	ch an application for a U	Inited States Pat	ent was executed or	7, and
Whereas,	DADA Corp.	of	Republic of Korea	herein referred to
_		Seoul, Republic of	Korea	., Kangnam-Ku is de-
Now, therefore	, in consideration of the	sum of One	dollars (\$_1.00), the receipt whereof is ac
knowledged, a	nd other good and valua	able consideratio	n, I, the applicant, by	y these presents do sell, lassign
and transfer un	to said assignee the full	l and exclusive ri	ght to the said invent	tion in the United States and th
entire right, title	and interest in and to a	ny and all Patents	s which may be gran	ted therefor in the United States
I hereby author	rize and request the Co	mmissioner of P	atents and Tradema	arks to issue said United States
Patent to said a	ussignee, of the entire ri	ght, title, and inte	erest in and to the sai	me, for his sole use and behoof
and for the use	and behoof of his legal	representatives,	to the full end of the	term for which said Patent may
be granted, as	fully and entirely as the	same would have	e been held by me h	ad this assignment and sale no
been made.				
Executed this _		day of	APRIL	, 20 01
at the office of	DADA Corp.			
			Da	
County of Before me pe and acknowled) SS:	ment to be his fre	e act and deed this	(Signature)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

RECORDED: 04/23/2001

PATENT REEL: 011734 FRAME: 0243